KIDS MEALS

Battered Fish (2) & Chips
Chicken Nuggets (6) & Chips
Spaghetti Meatballs w/ Parmesan
Spaghetti Napoli w/ Parmesan V
Tenderised Steak (1509g) & Chips

LUNCH & SENIORS SPECIALS

Not in conjunction w/ any other offer

Monday to Friday only (11am-3pm).

Not available on public holidays & special occasions
Senior card must be shown. One card for one meal per day

Senior
Chicken Schnitzel w/ Chips & Salad 18 16
Grilled or Battered Fish w/ Chips & Salad 18 16
Beef Bangers & Mash 18 16
Grazier's Rump 200g w/ Chips & Salad 20 18

Extra $3 for Gravy | Creamy Garlic | Mushroom / Pepper | Diane Sauce
Extra $2 to swap a side for either seasonal steamed vegetables or mash
potato

DESSERTS

Please see our Café for our cake & additional

dessert options

Sticky Date Pudding w/ Caramel Sauce & Cream 12
Pear Roulade w/ Toffee Sauce 13
Waffle Plate for 2 30

Diced Belgian Waffles, strawberries, marshmallows, chocolate
fudge & caramel sauce

V = Vegetarian
VG = Vegan
Food Allergies

Food Allergies: Please be aware that all care is taken when catering for special
requirements. It must be noted that within the premises we handle nuts, seafood,
shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat flour, eggs, fungi and dairy products. Guests’ requests
will be catered for to the best of our ability, but the decision to consume a meal is the
responsibility of the diner.

S 3
PREMIUM ¢ W
Nt~ BEEES ¢

yOF FRe

SEAFOOD.

WO0OD FIRED PIZZA

EXTRA $3.5 FOR VEGAN CHEESE OR GF BASE

Margherita V

Basil, tomato sauce & bocconcini cheese

Beet Kumara V

Diced beetroot, cherry tomatoes, diced kumara, crushed garlic,
diced potato, tomato sauce & cheese

Ham & Pineapple

Ham, pineapple, tomato sauce & cheese

Paneer Tikka V

Paneer, capsicum, onion, herbs, tikka sauce & cheese

Super Veggie V

Mushroom, chargrilled capsicum, red onion, artichoke heart,
rocket, tomato sauce & cheese

American Pepperoni Rosa

Pepperoni, chilli flakes, tomato sauce & cheese

Prosciutto & Rocket

Torn prosciutto, rocket, sun dried tomato, Italian herbs, tomato
sauce & cheese

BBQ Beef & Chicken

Pulled beef, chicken pieces, capsicum, onion, BBQ sauce &
cheese

ADD CHICKEN + $§7
ADD PULLED BEEF + $8

SKIP THE QUEUE - ORDER FROM
THE TABLE BY
SCANNING THE QR CODE

ettamogahhotel.com.au

L
;ﬁ ﬁwﬁsnmﬂ'
HOIL A

22

25

25

26

27

27

27

28




LIGHT SELECTIONS

Garlic Bread

Add Cheese + $3.5

Add Cheese & Bacon Bits + $7

Bowl of Chips

Seasoned Potato Wedges

Served w/ sweet chilli & sour cream

Feta & Pumpkin Arancini V

Fried feta & pumpkin arancini (4) w/ aioli

Baked Cauliflower Bites V

Oven baked buffalo cauliflower w/ creamy garlic sauce & melted
cheese

Salt & Pepper Calamari

Flash fried dusted calamari (9) served w/ aioli

Baked Ricotta & Pistachio Ciabatta V

Baked ricotta, crushed pistachio on ciabatta slices (4) drizzled w/
honey glaze

Twice Cooked Wings

Twice cooked chicken wings (app.750gr) tossed w/ your choice of
sauce: house BBQ or spicy buffalo wing sauce (no half & half)
Grilled Swordfish Skewers

Grilled swordfish skewers (3) on top of fennel & onion confit.
Topped w/ black olive tapenade & capers

SOMETHING TO SHARE

Trio Breads & Dips V

Flat bread roti, ciabatta & sourdough slices. Served w/ beetroot
dip, tzatziki & capsicum dip

Mediterranean Vegetarian Plate VE

Falafel, pickles, black olives, baby carrots, radish, corn spears,
hummus, olive oil & slices of flat bread

Land & Sea Plate

BBQ baby pork riblets (6), buffalo chicken wings (6), pumpkin &
feta arancini balls (3), prawn twister (5), salt & pepper calamari
(4), chips, aioli & ranch sauce

OUR SALADS

Caesar Salad
Cos lettuce, bacon, boiled egg, Caesar dressing, croutons &
parmesan cheese

Pumpkin & Beetroot Salad V

Oven roasted pumpkin, beetroot, mixed salad, crumbled goat
cheese, hazelnuts & orange dressing

Vegetarian Poke Bowl VE

Brown rice, pickled beetroot, cabbage, red onion, avocado,
wakame, edamame, radish & drizzled w/ soy & sesame dressing
Thai Beef Salad

Slices of marinated beef on top of mixed salad, wombok cabbage,
cherry tomatoes, red onion, capsicum, bean sprouts & drizzled w/
ginger & coriander dressing

10.5
13.5

19

20

23

23

27

25

23

29

54

21

22

23

26

GE F,
‘,v- ‘i’&

SEAF0OD

o
b"mup‘

AT
pé‘f@m.m PRE!:‘E'}“M
a =g w cmcxcn

OUR STEAKS

SERVED W/ CHIPS & SALAD & YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE:

MUSHROOM / PEPPER / DIANE / PAN GRAVY / CREAMY GARLIC

SAUCE
+$2 EACH TO SWAP FOR SEASONAL VEGETABLES OR MASH
POTATO

Graziers Rump 250Gr
MB4+ Tajima Wagyu Rump 300Gr
Graziers Scotch Fillet 300Gr

STEAK & SALAD TOPPERS

Egg Sunny Side Up
Bacon

Falafel (4) V

Grilled Chicken Breast
Salt & Pepper Calamari (3)
Creamy Garlic Prawns (3)
Grilled Prawn Cutlets (5)

OUR BURGERS

All served w/ chips
+$3 GF bun

Southern Fried Chicken Burger

Southern fried chicken, American cheese, coleslaw & mayonnaise on a
toasted bun

Wagyu Cheese Burger

Wagyu beef patty, bacon, American cheese, pickles, red onion, tomato

sauce & American mustard on a toasted bun

Fish Burger

Crumbed barramundi fillet, lettuce, pickle & remoulade on a toasted bun
Graziers Steak Sandwich

Grilled tenderized rump steak, bacon, lettuce, beetroot, tomato relish &

aioli on toasted sourdough bread

FROM THE SMOKER

MEATS ARE PREPARED & SMOKED W/ YELLOW BOX WOOD
FOR 1-8 HOURS, RESULTING IN A UNIQUE FLAVOUR

Pork Shoulder

Served w/ potato wedges, corn ribs & coleslaw

Beef Short Ribs

Served w/ mash potato, seasonal steamed vegetables & red wine jus

Gfd&kxs
STEAK SEI.ECTION

wwtabow/ V5t s

$RESy ';._0*.
@ Wﬁww

2

25

25

26

26

38

38

OUR FAVOURITES

+$2 EACH TO SWAP FOR SEASONAL VEGETABLES OR MASH
POTATO

Chicken Schnitzel

Hand butterflied & crumbed chicken breast. Served w/ chips &
salad

Chicken Parmigiana

Hand crumbed schnitzel, ham, Napoli sauce & melted cheese.
Served w/ chips & salad

Fish & Chips

Battered flathead tails, served w/ chips, salad, lemon wedge &
tartare sauce

Beef Cheek Pie

Slow braised beef cheek w/ rich gravy. Served w/ mash potato
& peas

Lamb Shank

Oven braised lamb shank (1), served w/ mash potato, blistered
cherry tomatoes, peas & rosemary gravy

Creamy Grilled Chicken

Grilled marinated chicken breast, roasted potato, broccolini,
baby carrots & topped w/ creamy semi-dried tomato sauce
Pistachio Crusted Barramundi Fillet

Oven baked barramundi fillet w/ herb & pistachio crumb, served
on top of creamy sautéed chat potatoes, red onion, cherry
tomatoes & baby spinach

Teriyaki Salmon

Grilled salmon, served on top of brown rice, bok choy, carrot,
shallot, sesame seeds & teriyaki sauce

Peppercorn Pork Cutlet

Grilled marinated pork cutlet, served w/ sweet potato mash,
sauerkraut, broccoli & green peppercorn sauce

Lamb Cutlets

Grilled flattened lamb cutlets (3) served w/ smashed chat
potatoes, broccolini & pan gravy

BBQ Baby Back Pork Ribs

Baby back pork ribs (approx. 600gr) basted w/ our own BBQ
sauce, served w/ potato wedges & sour cream

SIDES

Bread Roll

Garden Salad

Potato Mash

Seasonal Vegetables

Sweet Potato Mash

Pan Gravy | Mushroom |/ Pepper | Diane / Creamy Garlic Sauce

Public Holiday Surcharge
10% Surcharge applies on Public Holidays

26

29

27

27

28

29

32

35

38

38

46




