

### **KIDS MEALS**

Battered Fish (2) & Chips	12
Chicken Nuggets (6) & Chips	12
Spaghetti Meatballs w/ Parmesan	12
Spaghetti Napoli w/ Parmesan V	12
Tenderised Steak (150g) & Chips	12

### **LUNCH & SENIORS SPECIALS**

Not in conjunction w/ any other offer Monday to Friday only (11am-3pm).

Not available on public holidays & special occasions Senior card must be shown. One card for one meal per day

		Senior
Chicken Schnitzel w/ Chips & Salad	18	16
Grilled or Battered Fish w/ Chips & Salad	18	16
Beef Bangers & Mash	18	16
Grazier's Rump 200g w/ Chips & Salad	20	18

Extra \$3 for Gravy / Creamy Garlic / Mushroom / Pepper / Diane Sauce Extra \$2 to swap a side for either seasonal steamed vegetables or mash potato

#### **DESSERTS**

Please see our Café for our cake & additional

dessert options

Sticky Date Pudding w/ Caramel Sauce & Cream	12
Pear Roulade w/ Toffee Sauce	13
Waffle Plate for 2	30

Diced Belgian Waffles, strawberries, marshmallows, chocolate fudge & caramel sauce

#### V = Vegetarian

#### VG = Vegan

#### **Food Allergies**

Food Allergies: Please be aware that all care is taken when catering for special requirements. It must be noted that within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat flour, eggs, fungi and dairy products. Guests' requests will be catered for to the best of our ability, but the decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner.













#### **WOOD FIRED PIZZA**

#### EXTRA \$3.5 FOR VEGAN CHEESE OR GF BASE

margnerita v	22
Basil, tomato sauce & bocconcini cheese	
Beet Kumara V	25
Diced beetroot, cherry tomatoes, diced kumara, crushed garlic,	
diced potato, tomato sauce & cheese	
Ham & Pineapple	25
Ham, pineapple, tomato sauce & cheese	
Paneer Tikka V	26
Paneer, capsicum, onion, herbs, tikka sauce & cheese	
Super Veggie V	27
Mushroom, chargrilled capsicum, red onion, artichoke heart,	
rocket, tomato sauce & cheese	
American Pepperoni Rosa	27
Pepperoni, chilli flakes, tomato sauce & cheese	
Prosciutto & Rocket	27
Torn prosciutto, rocket, sun dried tomato, Italian herbs, tomato	
sauce & cheese	
BBQ Beef & Chicken	28
Pulled beef, chicken pieces, capsicum, onion, BBQ sauce &	
cheese	

ADD CHICKEN + \$7 **ADD PULLED BEEF + \$8** 

## SKIP THE OUEUE - ORDER FROM THE TABLE BY **SCANNING THE QR CODE**





### **LIGHT SELECTIONS**

ginger & coriander dressing

Garlic Bread	9
Add Chasse & Bassa Bits + \$7	
Add Cheese & Bacon Bits + \$7  Bowl of Chips	10.5
Seasoned Potato Wedges	13.5
Served w/ sweet chilli & sour cream	
Feta & Pumpkin Arancini V	19
Fried feta & pumpkin arancini (4) w/ aioli	
Baked Cauliflower Bites V	20
Oven baked buffalo cauliflower w/ creamy garlic sauce & melted	
cheese	23
Salt & Pepper Calamari	23
Flash fried dusted calamari (9) served w/ aioli  Baked Ricotta & Pistachio Ciabatta V	23
Baked ricotta & Pistacino Clabatta V  Baked ricotta, crushed pistachio on ciabatta slices (4) drizzled w/	
honey glaze	
Twice Cooked Wings	27
Twice cooked chicken wings (app.750gr) tossed w/ your choice of	
sauce: house BBQ or spicy buffalo wing sauce (no half & half)	
Grilled Swordfish Skewers	25
Grilled swordfish skewers (3) on top of fennel & onion confit.	
Topped w/ black olive tapenade & capers	
SOMETHING TO SHARE	
JULITHING TO SHAKE	
Trio Breads & Dips V	23
Flat bread roti, ciabatta & sourdough slices. Served w/ beetroot	
dip, tzatziki & capsicum dip	
Mediterranean Vegetarian Plate VE	29
Falafel, pickles, black olives, baby carrots, radish, corn spears,	
hummus, olive oil & slices of flat bread	
Land & Sea Plate	54
BBQ baby pork riblets (6), buffalo chicken wings (6), pumpkin & feta arancini balls (3), prawn twister (5), salt & pepper calamari	
(4), chips, aioli & ranch sauce	
(7), 5,2, 5 2. (4), 60, 64, 65	
OUR SALADS	
UUR SALADS	
Caesar Salad	21
Cos lettuce, bacon, boiled egg, Caesar dressing, croutons &	
parmesan cheese	
Pumpkin & Beetroot Salad V	22
Oven roasted pumpkin, beetroot, mixed salad, crumbled goat	
cheese, hazelnuts & orange dressing	
Vegetarian Poke Bowl VE	23
Brown rice, pickled beetroot, cabbage, red onion, avocado,	
wakame, edamame, radish & drizzled w/ soy & sesame dressing	
Thai Beef Salad Slices of marinated beef on top of mixed salad, wombok cabbage,	26
cherry tomatoes red onion cansicum hean sprouts & drizzled w/	20













#### **OUR STEAKS**

SERVED W/ CHIPS & SALAD & YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE:
MUSHROOM / PEPPER / DIANE / PAN GRAVY / CREAMY GARLIC
SAUCE

+ \$2 EACH TO SWAP FOR SEASONAL VEGETABLES OR MASH POTATO

Graziers Rump 250Gr	32
MB4+ Tajima Wagyu Rump 300Gr	44
Graziers Scotch Fillet 300Gr	45

## **STEAK & SALAD TOPPERS**

Egg Sunny Side Up	2
Bacon	3
Falafel (4) V	
Grilled Chicken Breast	
Salt & Pepper Calamari (3)	:
Creamy Garlic Prawns (3)	9
Grilled Prawn Cutlets (5)	1

### **OUR BURGERS**

All served w/ chips

+ \$3 GF bun

Southern Fried Chicken Burger	25
Southern fried chicken, American cheese, coleslaw & mayonnaise on a	
toasted bun	
Wagyu Cheese Burger	25
Wagyu beef patty, bacon, American cheese, pickles, red onion, tomato	
sauce & American mustard on a toasted bun	
Fish Burger	26
Crumbed barramundi fillet, lettuce, pickle & remoulade on a toasted bun	
Graziers Steak Sandwich	26
Grilled tenderized rump steak, bacon, lettuce, beetroot, tomato relish &	

### FROM THE SMOKER

aioli on toasted sourdough bread

MEATS ARE PREPARED & SMOKED W/ YELLOW BOX WOOD FOR 1-8 HOURS, RESULTING IN A UNIQUE FLAVOUR

FUR 1-6 HUURS, RESULTING IN A UNIQUE FLAVUUR	
Pork Shoulder	38
Served w/ potato wedges, corn ribs & coleslaw	
Beef Short Ribs	38
Served w/ mash notato, seasonal steamed vegetables & red wine ius	



## **OUR FAVOURITES**

Chicken Schnitzel

## + \$2 EACH TO SWAP FOR SEASONAL VEGETABLES OR MASH POTATO

Hand butterflied & crumbed chicken breast. Served w/ chips &	
salad	
Chicken Parmigiana	2
Hand crumbed schnitzel, ham, Napoli sauce & melted cheese.	
Served w/ chips & salad	_
Fish & Chips	2
Battered flathead tails, served w/ chips, salad, lemon wedge &	
tartare sauce	
Beef Cheek Pie	2
Slow braised beef cheek w/ rich gravy. Served w/ mash potato	
& peas	
Lamb Shank	2
Oven braised lamb shank (1), served w/ mash potato, blistered	
cherry tomatoes, peas & rosemary gravy	
Creamy Grilled Chicken	2
Grilled marinated chicken breast, roasted potato, broccolini,	
baby carrots & topped w/ creamy semi-dried tomato sauce	
Pistachio Crusted Barramundi Fillet	3
Oven baked barramundi fillet w/ herb & pistachio crumb, served	
on top of creamy sautéed chat potatoes, red onion, cherry	
tomatoes & baby spinach	
Teriyaki Salmon	3
Grilled salmon, served on top of brown rice, bok choy, carrot,	
shallot, sesame seeds & teriyaki sauce	
Peppercorn Pork Cutlet	3
Grilled marinated pork cutlet, served w/ sweet potato mash,	
sauerkraut, broccoli & green peppercorn sauce	
Lamb Cutlets	3
Grilled flattened lamb cutlets (3) served w/ smashed chat	
potatoes, broccolini & pan gravy	
BBQ Baby Back Pork Ribs	4
Baby back pork ribs (approx. 600gr) basted w/ our own BBQ	
sauce, served w/ potato wedges & sour cream	

# **SIDES**

Bread Roll	2
Garden Salad	7
Potato Mash	8
Seasonal Vegetables	8
Sweet Potato Mash	8
Pan Gravy / Mushroom / Pepper / Diane / Creamy Garlic Sauce	3

**Public Holiday Surcharge** 

10% Surcharge applies on Public Holidays